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Race No. 1

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

2 2
301
4 5
5 3

Distance 2297m

FUTURE PROMISES
PLACE OF GOLD
BUCKINGHAM BOY
AUGURAL

EMPIRE RAINBOW

GOTTALOVEFRIDAYS

25.5
26
27
33

34

4.5
12.5

9.5

2:55.50
2:57.25
2:57.29
2:57.36
2:57.77

2:57.84

800m-
400m

29.62s
30.32s
30.51s
30.15s
30.59s

30.30s

Last 400m

27.50s
29.22s
28.74s
28.60s
28.81s

29.63s

Race No.

Distance 2297m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

2 2
3 8
4 9
5 1
6 1
7 10
8 3
9 4

Race No.

HIGHVIEW RULER
THIRLSTANE KING
BLUES ACE

TIMELY SOVEREIGN
TISU BOMBBELLE
JOKERS WILD CARD
INNER CITY
FAWZIA

HELLO PRINCESS

Distance 2297m

28

28.5

335

39

67

81

82

20

25.5

19.5

6.5

12

10

14.5

2:52.70

2:52.85

2:54.79

2:54.82

2:55.20

2:55.61

2:57.69

2:58.73

2:58.81

29.66s

29.70s

29.85s

29.77s

29.55s

30.03s

30.92s

30.10s

30.21s

29.46s

29.95s

30.25s

29.95s

30.99s

31.89s

32.67s

34.68s

34.31s

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

2 7
3 9
4 11
5 4
6 5
7 10
8 3
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2 THREEPENNYOPERA
ONE MANS PASS
FUSCIENNE

MY MATE NICK
WILLBE DOC

ME MATE LES

ART EDITION
SULTAN FELLA

MASTER CHARLIE

Disclaimer.

2.5

4.5

9.5

18

41

61

10.5

4.5

13.5

20

15.5

4.5

2:54.00

2:54.19

2:54.30

2:54.34

2:54.46

2:54.72

2:55.37

2:57.12

2:58.64

28.90s

28.38s

29.21s

30.05s

29.13s

29.44s

28.87s

28.32s

29.93s

30.40s

30.32s

29.72s

28.92s

30.29s

29.56s

30.29s

32.87s

33.55s
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Race No. Distance 2297m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
DUCTAPE 2:55.80 30.81s 28.61s
2 8 GOD SAKE 4.5 17 0 0 2:56.14 30.62s 29.53s
3 1 COCCINELLA 6 0 0 0 2:56.26 30.70s 30.86s
4 3 BALDOCK 7 135 1 1 2:56.33 31.08s 29.53s
5 9 ART OF MY ART 8.5 11 0 0 2:56.45 30.70s 30.21s
6 7 PAGEANTRY 8.6 5.5 0 0 2:56.45 30.70s 30.64s
7 11 BAROOGA JEZZA 10.5 1 2 1 2:56.60 30.97s 30.86s
8 4 MAYBE CHARLI 27.5 9 1 1 2:57.89 31.09s 31.43s
9 5 NOTONASUNDAY 65 0.5 1 1 3:00.74 31.41s 34.62s
Race No. Distance 2297m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
BAROOGA MINNIE 125 2:55.50 29.89s 30.85s
2 5 NO UNDIES SUNDIE 0.5 0 0 0 2:55.54 30.10s 31.64s
3 7 FREYDE 1 7.5 1 2 2:55.58 29.84s 31.36s
4 3 ODINS CALL GIRL 3.5 3 1 1 2:55.78 29.98s 31.76s
5 2 BOUTIQUE ART 4 4.5 0 0 2:55.82 30.10s 31.56s
6 4 RED SUN BLISS 6 115 0 1 2:55.97 29.91s 31.36s
7 6 JOAN GRANT 8 17 0 0 2:56.13 29.92s 31.09s
8 9 WEONA MASTERPIECE 11 17 1 1 2:56.37 29.95s 31.28s
Race No. Distance 1930m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
2 FIVE STAR ANVIL 2:22.60 28.59s 28.72s
2 6 ALLICAN BE 3.5 4.5 0 0 2:22.85 28.74s 28.79s
3 3 PHILTRA PHELLA 5.5 8.5 1 1 2:23.00 28.59s 28.79s
4 1 TRULY BLISSFULL 7.5 0 0 0 2:23.14 28.70s 29.44s
Race No. Distance 2645m
N 50 5
margin (m) | width idth 400m
CHIEF DESTROYER 10.5 3:22.10 30.56s 29.54s
2 5 OUR ARCHANGEL 2 6 1 2 3:22.25 30.52s 30.07s
3 2 KARALTA DAZZLER 2.5 1.5 1 1 3:22.29 30.49s 30.49s
4 4 PUSHKIN 17 4.5 0 1 3:23.39 30.64s 31.21s
5 6 PUNT ROAD DISCO 17.5 9 0 0 3:23.43 30.57s 30.98s
6 3 BAYRIDGE BILL 38 0 0 0 3:24.98 30.61s 33.18s
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Race No. Distance 2297m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
3 ANGEL OR DEMON 2:49.00 27.77s 31.20s
2 2 STARZZZ OF ICON 3 0 0 0 2:49.23 28.09s 31.43s
3 6 DODGERMEMATE 4 125 0 1 2:49.31 28.72s 29.95s
4 1 NEONIJET 7 4.5 0 0 2:49.55 29.22s 30.26s
5 7 KEAYANG RUSTLER 82 16.5 1 0 2:55.40 29.68s 34.48s
Race No. Distance 2297m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
BAROOGA BUSTER 2:54.80 28.60s 29.50s
2 6 BONES JONES 1 1 1 1 2:54.87 28.56s 29.54s
3 5 BYMARIJAC 8 10 0 0 2:55.39 28.68s 29.28s
4 7 INGLIS 10 5.5 0 0 2:55.54 28.67s 29.76s
5 2 IMFULLTILT 18 115 1 2 2:56.13 28.70s 29.87s
6 4 SAMMY SEELSTER 31 6.5 1 1 2:57.09 29.20s 30.68s
7 3 WESTERN DESTROYER 167 16 1 0 3:07.12 28.43s 40.64s
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