

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Devonport Sunday, 6 March 2016

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page. Sectional information

tasracing .com.au

Devonport

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Race No.

No.	1		Distance 2297m							
Pl	с	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1		7	FUTURE PROMISES	0	8	1	2	2:55.50	29.62s	27.50s
2		2	PLACE OF GOLD	25.5	0	0	0	2:57.25	30.32s	29.22s
3		1	BUCKINGHAM BOY	26	4.5	0	0	2:57.29	30.51s	28.74s
4		5	AUGURAL	27	12.5	1	1	2:57.36	30.15s	28.60s
5		3	EMPIRE RAINBOW	33	9.5	0	0	2:57.77	30.59s	28.81s
6		4	GOTTALOVEFRIDAYS	34	3	1	1	2:57.84	30.30s	29.63s

Race No. 2 Distance 2297m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7	HIGHVIEW RULER	0	5	1	1	2:52.70	29.66s	29.46s
2	2	THIRLSTANE KING	2	0	0	0	2:52.85	29.70s	29.95s
3	8	BLUES ACE	28	20	1	1	2:54.79	29.85s	30.25s
4	9	TIMELY SOVEREIGN	28.5	25.5	1	1	2:54.82	29.77s	29.95s
5	11	TISU BOMBBELLE	33.5	19.5	2	2	2:55.20	29.55s	30.99s
6	1	JOKERS WILD CARD	39	6.5	0	0	2:55.61	30.03s	31.89s
7	10	INNER CITY	67	12	0	0	2:57.69	30.92s	32.67s
8	3	FAWZIA	81	10	1	1	2:58.73	30.10s	34.68s
9	4	HELLO PRINCESS	82	14.5	1	0	2:58.81	30.21s	34.31s

Race No. 3

Distance 2297m

Pic	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	2	THREEPENNYOPERA	0	0	0	0	2:54.00	28.90s	30.40s
2	7	ONE MANS PASS	2.5	10.5	2	1	2:54.19	28.38s	30.32s
3	9	FUSCIENNE	4	9	1	0	2:54.30	29.21s	29.72s
4	11	MY MATE NICK	4.5	9	0	0	2:54.34	30.05s	28.92s
5	4	WILLBE DOC	6	4.5	1	0	2:54.46	29.13s	30.29s
6	5	ME MATE LES	9.5	13.5	1	1	2:54.72	29.44s	29.56s
7	10	ART EDITION	18	20	1	2	2:55.37	28.87s	30.29s
8	3	SULTAN FELLA	41	15.5	2	1	2:57.12	28.32s	32.87s
9	1	MASTER CHARLIE	61	4.5	0	0	2:58.64	29.93s	33.55s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

Sectional information

Devonport

tasracing .com.au

Race No.	4	Distance	2297m						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	10	DUCTAPE	0	22	1	1	2:55.80	30.81s	28.61s
2	8	GOD SAKE	4.5	17	0	0	2:56.14	30.62s	29.53s
3	1	COCCINELLA	6	0	0	0	2:56.26	30.70s	30.86s
4	3	BALDOCK	7	13.5	1	1	2:56.33	31.08s	29.53s
5	9	ART OF MY ART	8.5	11	0	0	2:56.45	30.70s	30.21s
6	7	PAGEANTRY	8.6	5.5	0	0	2:56.45	30.70s	30.64s
7	11	BAROOGA JEZZA	10.5	1	2	1	2:56.60	30.97s	30.86s
8	4	MAYBE CHARLI	27.5	9	1	1	2:57.89	31.09s	31.43s
9	5	NOTONASUNDA	Y 65	0.5	1	1	3:00.74	31.41s	34.62s

Race No. 5

Distance 2297m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	11	BAROOGA MINNIE	0	12.5	1	2	2:55.50	29.89s	30.85s
2	5	NO UNDIES SUNDIE	0.5	0	0	0	2:55.54	30.10s	31.64s
3	7	FREYDE	1	7.5	1	2	2:55.58	29.84s	31.36s
4	3	ODINS CALL GIRL	3.5	3	1	1	2:55.78	29.98s	31.76s
5	2	BOUTIQUE ART	4	4.5	0	0	2:55.82	30.10s	31.56s
6	4	RED SUN BLISS	6	11.5	0	1	2:55.97	29.91s	31.36s
7	6	JOAN GRANT	8	17	0	0	2:56.13	29.92s	31.09s
8	9	WEONA MASTERPIECE	11	17	1	1	2:56.37	29.95s	31.28s

Race No. 6 Distance 1930m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	2	FIVE STAR ANVIL	0	4	1	1	2:22.60	28.59s	28.72s
2	6	ALL I CAN BE	3.5	4.5	0	0	2:22.85	28.74s	28.79s
3	3	PHILTRA PHELLA	5.5	8.5	1	1	2:23.00	28.59s	28.79s
4	1	TRULY BLISSFULL	7.5	0	0	0	2:23.14	28.70s	29.44s

Race No. 7 Distance 2645m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	1	CHIEF DESTROYER	0	10.5	1	2	3:22.10	30.56s	29.54s
2	5	OUR ARCHANGEL	2	6	1	2	3:22.25	30.52s	30.07s
3	2	KARALTA DAZZLER	2.5	1.5	1	1	3:22.29	30.49s	30.49s
4	4	PUSHKIN	17	4.5	0	1	3:23.39	30.64s	31.21s
5	6	PUNT ROAD DISCO	17.5	9	0	0	3:23.43	30.57s	30.98s
6	3	BAYRIDGE BILL	38	0	0	0	3:24.98	30.61s	33.18s



Disclaimer.

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

Sectional information

Devonport

tasracing .com.au

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Race No. 8

No.	8		Distance 2297m							
Plc		No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1		3	ANGEL OR DEMON	0	4.5	1	1	2:49.00	27.77s	31.20s
2		2	STARZZZ OF ICON	3	0	0	0	2:49.23	28.09s	31.43s
3		6	DODGERMEMATE	4	12.5	0	1	2:49.31	28.72s	29.95s
4		1	NEONJET	7	4.5	0	0	2:49.55	29.22s	30.26s
5		7	KEAYANG RUSTLER	82	16.5	1	0	2:55.40	29.68s	34.48s

Race No. 9 Distance 2297m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	1	BAROOGA BUSTER	0	0	0	0	2:54.80	28.60s	29.50s
2	6	BONES JONES	1	1	1	1	2:54.87	28.56s	29.54s
3	5	BYMARJAC	8	10	0	0	2:55.39	28.68s	29.28s
4	7	INGLIS	10	5.5	0	0	2:55.54	28.67s	29.76s
5	2	IM FULL TILT	18	11.5	1	2	2:56.13	28.70s	29.87s
6	4	SAMMY SEELSTER	31	6.5	1	1	2:57.09	29.20s	30.68s
7	3	WESTERN DESTROYER	167	16	1	0	3:07.12	28.43s	40.64s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.